Produktkatalog
MAC 3/2 Wegeventile
Serie 67 - 3/4" 1"
Handhabungstechnik
Motore & Getriebe
Pneumatik
Hydraulik

OPERATIONAL BENEFITS
D i r e c t  s o l e n o i d  a n d  s o l e n o i d  p i l o t  o p e r a t e d  v a l v e s
HOW TO ORDER
DM-D XXX-XXX *SOLENOID OPERATOR ‰
Voltage
JA 110 V~/50Hz
JB 220 V~/50Hz
JC 24 V~/50Hz
FB 24 V=/1,8W
DA 24 V=/5,4W
DF 24 V=/12,7W
Wire length
A 45 cm
B 60 cm
J Connector
Manual operator
1 Non-locking
2 Locking
Electrical connection
KA Square connector
KD Square connector with light
JB Rectangular connector
JD Rectangular connector with
light
BA Flying leads
XX X X XX
* Other options available, see page 385.
OPT IONS
67A-XXX-CAA-DM-DXXX-YZZ
Single Operator Double Operator
GG Single operator universal spool
HH Double operator universal spool
Spool type :
67A-XX-CXXA-DM-DXXX-XXX
AA Standard pilot exhaust
BB Pilot exhaust to main exhaust*
CC Pilot exhaust out adapter*
* Must use DU pilot
Port configuration :
67A-XX-XAX-DM-DXXX-XXX
GG O-Ring mount
Mouting style :
67A-CXX-CAA-DM-DXXX-YZZ
11 Standard return
22 Standard return with memory spring
Spool return :
67A-XX-CAA-DMM-DXXX-XXX
MM Pilot exhaust muffled
RR Pilot exhaust piped M5
UU Pilot exhaust to main exhaust
Pilot style :
Consult “Precautions” page 407 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.83